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South

First Name
Akeem
Lucy
Neil
Trefor
Greg
Louise
Claire
Suzanne
Joanne
Pete
Ainsley
Hayden
Steven
Debbie
Michael
Claire
Sue
Malcolm
Darren
Ally
Simon
Jan
Benjamin
William
Pauline
Anoushka
Luke
Joanne
Liz
Katie
Susan
Stuart
Terry
Alice
Bruce
Jacob
Sophie
Corlene
Jerone
James
David
Cherry
Dushane
Andrew
Anna
Ramone
Tomas
Dwayne
Annie

Surname
Akintokun
Allen
Anthony
Barker
Beard
Bearman
Bentley
Bentley
Blaire
Blomfield
Campbell
Carter
Carter
Channer
Cowham
Day

Fry
Gledhill
Green
Hanks
Harrison
Harvey
Haynes
Howes
Howes
Johnson
Levitt
Linthwaite
Lumber
Lyster
Maddocks
March
Noonan
Plumstead
Raeside
Rainier
Ramsdale
Retief
Robinson
Sawyer
Scott
Sheffrin
Simon
Sims
Smith
Smith
Stasionis
Stoddart
Tomlinson

Eligibility Decisions

Below are the Eligibility decisions for February 2012

Age
Group

OXES)

OXES)

From

Basildon AC

Windle Valley Runners
St Edmunds Pacers
Metros RC

Belgrave Harriers
Fittleworth Flyers
Watford Harriers
Watford Harriers
Maidstone & Medway
Hastings Runners
Blackheath & Bromley
Cannock & Stafford AC
Isle of Wight
Bearbrook RC
Bournemouth AC
Southampton Running Sisters
Seaford Striders
Maidenhead AC

Luton AC
Bournemouth Joggers
Ipswich Jaffa
Leigh-on-Sea Harriers
Newham & Essex Beagles
Road Runners Club
Road Runners Club
Belgrave Harriers
Reading AC

Newbury AC

Seaford Striders
Cambridge & Coleridge
Southampton Running Sisters
Calne RC

Thurrock Harriers
Woking AC

Notts AC

Woking AC

Colchester & Tendring
Bexley AC

Hillingdon AC

Gosport RR

Hayle RR
Bournemouth AC
Croydon Harriers
Serpentine RC
Dacorum & Tring AC
Woodford Green Essex Ladies
Enfield & Haringey AC
Vale of Aylesbury AC
Totton RC

To

Newham & Essex Beagles
New Forest Runners
West Suffolk AC

Purple Patch Runners
Newham & Essex Beagles
BRJ Huntingdonshire RR
St Albans AC

St Albans AC
Shaftesbury Barnet H
Hastings AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Southampton AC

Vale of Aylesbury AC
Elmbridge RR
Southampton AC
Hailsham Harriers
Southampton AC

Kent AC

Purple Patch Runners
Harwich Runners

East Essex Tri

Basildon AC

100 Marathon Club

100 Marathon Club
Bexley AC

Ealing Southall & Mid
Didcot Runners

Hailsham Harriers
Bedford & County
Lordshill RR

Hungerford Hares RC
Pitsea RC

Aldershot Farnham & Dis
Newham & Essex Beagles
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Colchester Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Stubington Green Runners
TruroRC

Elmbridge RR

Herne Hill Harriers
Croydon Harriers

Tring RC

Radley AC

Eton Manor AC

Reading AC

Romsey RR

Clearance Date
01/04/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/04/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/04/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/04/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
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Simeon
Katy

Midlands & SW

First Name
Kelvin
Ros
Remy
Manzu-Lyn
Tim
Connor
Paul
Martin
Molly
Kirsty
Jody
Lizzie
Daniel
Poppy
Jason
Dave
Kevin
John
William
David
Dheshan
Steve
Jason
Ellen
Ellen
Guy
David
Mark
Helen
Barry
James
Simon

North

First Name
Michael
Andrew
James
Gary
Adrian

Clare
Jack
Kate
Robyn
Philip
Caroline
Jan

Ward
Webster

Age
Surname
Amos
Barker
Barrett
Cain
Calcutt
Carson
Danson
Dycer
Eales
Gallagher
Hart
Hubner
Hughes
Hughes
Lloyd
McGrath
McMillan
Morgan
Neill
Owen
Pannala
Poole
Richards
Riis White
Riis-White
Sabey
Shilling
Smith
Soiris
Swindells
Waller
Willington

Age
Surname
Atkinson
Blair
Bulman
Cassidy
Clarke

Colquhoun

Crummett u1is
Derrick

Devereux

Edge

Felce

Fordham

Group

Group

Sandhurst Joggers
St Albans Striders

From

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Stone Masters Marathons
Sparkhill Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Blackburn RR

Kenilworth Runners
Kilamarsh Kestrels

Yeovil Town RR

Solihull & Small Heath
Wootton Road Runners
Chesterfield AC

Wells City Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge
Dudley & Stourbridge
Cobra Running & Tri
Cheltenham Triathlon Club
Nene Valley Harriers
Vegan Runners
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
South Derbyshire RR
Dudley & Stourbridge
Wootton Road Runners
Centurion RC

Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Almost Athletes

Gosport RR

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Holme Pierrepont
Northern Vets AC
Cheltenham Triathlon Club
Stourbridge RC

From

Hornsea Harriers
Tattenhall Runners
North York Moors
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Hardley Runners

Redcar RC
Halifax Harriers
Swaledale RR
City of Hull
Deeside AAC
Dewsbury RR
Lordshill RR

Aldershot Farnham & Dis
London Heathside

To

Cheadle RC

North Staffs RR
Solihull & Small Heath
City of Stoke

Bideford AAC

Mercia Fell Runners
Worksop Harriers
Gillingham Trotters
Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton
Matlock AC

Mendip AC
Halesowen A & CC
Halesowen A & CC
Kidderminster & Stourport
Almost Athletes

BRAT

Yeovil Town RRC

City of Stoke AC
Lichfield RC

Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton
Tipton Harriers
Tamar Trotters

Tamar Trotters

CLC Striders

New Forest Runners
Solihull & Small Heath
Belper Harriers
Malvern Joggers

CLC Striders

Sparkhill Harriers

To

Bridlington RR
Ellesmere Port RC
New Marske Harriers
Altrincham
Swaledale RR
Billingham Marsh House
Harriers

Todmorden Harriers
Elswick Harriers
Fitmums & Friends
Gateshead Harriers
Bingley Harriers AC
Eden Runners

01/03/2012
01/03/2012

Clearance Date
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012

Clearance Date
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012

01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
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Paul
Pascale
Sonya
Hannah
Leanne
Allan
Mitchell
Edward
Paul
Richard
Joseph
Phoebe
Marc
Rory
lan
Osian
Graham
Maria
Kevin

Kirsten
Phil
Kevin
Anne Marie
Nigel
Maria
Adele
Andrew
Mark
Georgia
Emily
Eleanor
Jessica
Simon
Louise
Tim
Luisa
Peter
Oliver
John
Laura
Gary
Shaun

Welsh Eligibility

First Name
Huw
Bethan
Jonathan
Mollyann
Stefan
Ffion

Higher Competition

Fotherby
Fotherby
Greenhalgh
Griffiths
Hague
Hamilton
Hawkins
Hickling
Hinchliffe
Howcroft
Howe
Howe
Jacques
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Lake
Lowe
Malone

McAslan
McCluskey
McGiluray
McGiluray
McKaine
McPolin
Morris
Pearson
Pendlebury
Plant
Rawlins
Rawson
Richardson
Roberts
Rudd
Runkee
Schumacher
Smith
Stringer
Tollitt
Turley
Willcock
Wright

Surname
Evans
Hill-Howells
Hopkins
Rees
Simms
Walters

u1s

OXES)

OXES)

OXES)
OXES)

OXES)

OXES)

Age
Group

Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Liverpool RC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Pudsey Pacers

Edinburgh AC

Liverpool RC

Wilmslow RC

Barnsley Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Horwich RMI

Horwich RMI

Liverpool RC

Worcester AC
Manchester Triathlon Club
Menai

Airecentre Pacers

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Reading RR

East Cheshire Harriers &
Tameside

South Shields H & AC
Radcliffe AC

Radcliffe AC

Kippax & Dis

Leigh Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
North York Moors

Leigh Harriers

Trafford AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
2 Dash

Elswick Harriers
Penistone Footpath Runners
Wilmslow RC

White City (Hull)

Sale Harriers Manchester
Quakers Rc

Wigan & District Harriers
Heaton Harriers

Deeside AAC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sheffield RC

From

Tonbridge AC
Newport Harriers
Bridgend AC
Bridgend AC
Griffithstown Harriers
Carmarthen Harriers

Valley Striders

Valley Striders

St Helens Sutton
Trafford AC

Abbey Runners

Sale Harriers

Penny Lane Striders
Trafford AC
Penistone Footpath
Kimberworth Striders
Blackburn Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Liverpool Running Bugs
Durham City Harriers
Sale Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Otley AC

Horwich RMI Harriers
West Cheshire

Sale Harriers
Wallsend Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Wetherby Runners
Sale Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
New Marske Harriers
Warrington AC

Sale Harriers
Trafford AC

City of Sheffield
Gateshead Harriers
Barnlsey Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Beverley AC

Trafford AC

Aycliffe RC

Leigh Harriers AC
Tyne Bridge Harriers
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Kimberworth Striders

To

Les Croupiers RC
Cardiff AAC
Cardiff AAC
Cardiff AAC
Fairwater Runners
Swansea Harriers

01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012

01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012

Clearance Date
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/02/2012
01/03/2012
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First Name Surname Age
Group

Laura Maddox

Jonathan Williams

Welsh Eligibility

Miranda Hardacre

Catherine Mae

Andrew Geraint Peet

Gwyn Tomos Davies

Flora Emily Insley

Rachael Lara Scott

Christopher John Scott

Aidan Lewis Reynolds

Other Discipline
Gemma Weetman

From To

Team Bath AC Swansea Harriers - UKWL
Llanelli AAC Swansea Harriers - BAL

Parentage

Parentage
Birth

Parentage
Parentage
Parentage
Parentage

Oswestry Olympians Woodford Green

League

01/04/2012
01/04/2012

01/02/2012

01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012

Track & Field



